
TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY 

Department of Microbiology Time Table - (2022-23) 2,4,6 semesters 

 09:10Am -
10:00 Am 

11:10 AM-
12:00PM 

12:10pm-
1:00pm 

3:00PM- 
4:00PM 

4.00pm -
5.00pm 

Monday   MZC 1st MZC 3rd MZC 2nd PG 
coaching 

E plus club/ 
Remedial 
class 

Tuesday   MZC 1st MZC 3rd MZC 2nd PG 
coaching 

All clubs 

Wednesda
y  

 MZC 1st MZC 3rd 
lab 

MZC 2nd PG 
coaching 

E plus club/ 
Remedial 
class 

Thursday   MZC 1st MZC 3rd 
lab 

MZC 2nd PG 
coaching 

Healthy 
Thursday 

Friday   MZC1st lab MZC 3rd MZC 2nd lab SEC- 4 All clubs 

Saturday  MZC 1st 
lab 

MZC 3rd MZC 2nd lab SEC- 4 All clubs 

MZC 1st – U.Swathi 

MZC 2nd – U.Swathi 

MZC -3rd – U.Swathi 

Pg  class: K.Rajani



TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY 

Department of Microbiology Time Table - (2022-23) 1,3,5 semesters 

 09:10AM-
10:00 AM 

11:10 AM-
12:00AM 

12:10pm-
1:00pm 

3:00PM- 
4:00PM 

4.00pm -
5.00pm 

Monday   MZC 1st MZC 3rd MZC 2nd PG 
coaching 

E plus club/ 
Remedial 
class 

Tuesday   MZC 1st MZC 3rd MZC 2nd PG 
coaching 

All clubs 

Wednesda
y  

 MZC 1st MZC 3rd 
lab 

MZC 2nd PG 
coaching 

E plus club/ 
Remedial 
class 

Thursday   MZC 1st MZC 3rd 
lab 

MZC 2nd PG 
coaching 

Healthy 
Thursday 

Friday   MZC1st lab MZC 3rd MZC 2nd lab PG 
coaching 

All clubs 

Saturday  MZC 1st 
lab 

MZC 3rd MZC 2nd lab PG 
coaching 

All clubs 

 

MZC 1st – U.Swathi 

MZC 2nd – U.Swathi 

MZC -3rd – U.Swathi 

Pg coaching – K.Rajani 

 

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY 

 Department of Microbiology Time Table - III year(2021-22) ( 2,4,6 semesters) 

 

9:00AM -
10:00 AM 

10:00Am-
10:40 Am 

10:40 AM-
11:20Am 

12:10pm-
1:00pm 

4;00pm-
5;00pm 

 

Monday   MZC 1st MZC 3rd MZC 2nd Pg class  
Tuesday   MZC 1st MZC 3rd MZC 2nd Pg class  
Wednesday   MZC 1st MZc 3rd MZC 2nd Pg class  
Thursday   MZC 1st MZC 3rd MZC 2nd Pg class  
Friday   lab LAB LAB Pg class  



Saturday   lab LAB LAB Pg class  
 

MZC 1st: U.Swathi  

MZC 2nd: U.Swathi 

MZC 3rd: U.swathi    

PG class: K.Rajani 

     

            TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY 

Online Classes timetable (2021-22) (1,3,5 semesters) 

 

 

 9:20AM -9:50 
AM 

10:00AM-10:30 
AM 

12:00pm-
12:30pm 

4:10PM-
5:10PM 

Monday  MZC 3rd year  MZC 1 st yr MZC 2nd year  Remedial 
class  

Tuesday  MZC 3rd year  MZC 1 st yr MZC 2nd year Remedial 
class  

Wednesday  MZC 3rd year  MZC 1 st yr MZC 2nd year  
Thursday  MZC 3rd year  MZC 1 st yr MZC 2nd year  
Friday  MZC 3rd year  MZC 1 st yr MZC 2nd year  
Saturday  MZC 3rd year  MZC 1 st yr MZC 2nd year  

 

MZC 1st:  U.Swathi   

MZC 2nd: U.Swathi   

MZC 3rd :U.Swathi 

Pg class: K.Rajani    

 

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY 

Department of physics Time Table -(2020-21) 2,4,6 semesters 



 9:00AM -
10:00 AM 

10:00AM-
11:00 AM 

11:10 AM-
12:10AM 

2:00PM-
3:00PM 

3:00PM- 
4:00PM 

 

Monday   MZC 1st MZC 3rd MZC 2nd MZC 3rd-
GE 

Pg class  

Tuesday   MZC 1st MZC 3rd MZC 2nd MZC 3rd-
GE 

Pg class  

Wednesda
y  

 MZC 1st MZC 3rd 
lab 

MZC 2nd MZC 3rd-
GE 

Pg class  

Thursday   MZC 1st MZC 3rd 
lab 

MZC 2nd MZC 3rd-
GE 

Pg class  

Friday   MZC1st 
lab 

MZC 3rd MZC 2nd lab MXC 3rd-
GE 

Pg class  

Saturday   MZC 1st 
lab 

MZC 3rd MZC 2nd lab MZC 3rd-
GE 

Pg class  

 

MZC 1st:  U.Swathi         

MZC 2nd: U.Swathi         

MZC 3rd :U.Swathi 

Pg class: K.Rajani 

 

 

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY 

 Timetable for online classes 2020-21(1,3,5 semesters) 

 9:20AM -
9:50 AM 

10:10 AM-
11:00 AM 

12:00pm-
1:00pm 

4:10PM-
5:10PM 

 

Monday  MZC3rd MZC1 St MZC2nd Remedial 
class  

 

Tuesday  MZC3rd MZC1 St MZC2nd Remedial 
class  

 

Wednesday  MZC3rd MZC1 St MZC2nd   
Thursday  MZC3rd MZC1 St MZC2nd   
Friday  MZC3rd MZC1 St MZC2nd   
Saturday  MZC3rd MZC1 St MZC2nd   

 

MZC 1st:  U.Swathi   



MZC 2nd: U.Swathi   

MZC 3rd :U.Swathi 

Pg class: K.Rajani 

 

          TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY 
Time Table for the academic year(2019-20)- 2,4,6 semester 

 10:00AM -10:40 
AM 

10:40AM-11:20 
AM 

12:10 PM-1:00PM   

Monday  MZC 2nd MZC 1st year MZC 3rd   
Tuesday  MZC 2nd MZC 1st year MZC 3rd   
Wednesday  MZC 2nd MZC 1st year MZC 3rd   
Thursday  MZC 2nd MZC 1st year MZC 3rd   
Friday  MZC 2nd MZC 1st year MZC 3rd   
Saturday  MZC 2nd MZC 1st year MZC 3rd   

MZC 1st:  K.Rajani  

MZC 2nd: K.Rajani  

MZC 3rd : K.Rajani  

Pg class: K.Rajani 

 
Time Table for the academic year(2019-20)- 1,3,5 semesters 

 10:10AM -10:30 
AM 

12:00PM-1:00 
PM 

02:00 PM-
03:00pM 

3:0
0-
4:0
0P
M 

 

Monday  MZC 3rd MZC 2nd MZC 1st year   

Tuesday  MZC 3rd MZC 2nd MZC 1st year   

Wednesday  MZC 3rd MZC 2nd MZC 1st year   

Thursday  MZC 3rd MZC 2nd MZC 1st year   

Friday  MZC 3rd MZC 2nd MZC 1st year   

Saturday  MZC 3rd MZC 2nd MZC 1st year   

  
 
 
 



 
 

 

 


