TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY

Department of Microbiology Time Table - (2022-23) 2,4,6 semesters

	09:10Am -	11:10 AM-	12:10pm-	3:00PM-	4.00pm -
	10:00 Am	12:00PM	1:00pm	4:00PM	5.00pm
Monday	MZC 1st	MZC 3rd	MZC 2nd	PG coaching	E plus club/ Remedial class
Tuesday	MZC 1st	MZC 3rd	MZC 2nd	PG coaching	All clubs
Wednesda	MZC 1st	MZC 3rd	MZC 2nd	PG	E plus club/
У		lab		coaching	Remedial class
Thursday	MZC 1st	MZC 3rd	MZC 2nd	PG	Healthy
		lab		coaching	Thursday
Friday	MZC1st lab	MZC 3rd	MZC 2nd lab	SEC-4	All clubs
Saturday	MZC 1st lab	MZC 3rd	MZC 2nd lab	SEC-4	All clubs

MZC 1st – U.Swathi

MZC 2nd – U.Swathi

MZC -3^{rd} – U.Swathi

Pg class: K.Rajani

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY

Department of Microbiology Time Table - (2022-23) 1,3,5 semesters

	09:10AM-	11:10 AM-	12:10pm-	3:00PM-	4.00pm -
	10:00 AM	12:00AM	1:00pm	4:00PM	5.00pm
Monday	MZC 1st	MZC 3rd	MZC 2nd	PG	E plus club/
				coaching	Remedial
					class
Tuesday	MZC 1st	MZC 3rd	MZC 2nd	PG	All clubs
				coaching	
Wednesda	MZC 1st	MZC 3rd	MZC 2nd	PG	E plus club/
У		lab		coaching	Remedial
					class
Thursday	MZC 1st	MZC 3rd	MZC 2nd	PG	Healthy
		lab		coaching	Thursday
Friday	MZC1st lab	MZC 3rd	MZC 2nd lab	PG	All clubs
				coaching	
Saturday	MZC 1st	MZC 3rd	MZC 2nd lab	PG	All clubs
	lab			coaching	

MZC 1st – U.Swathi

MZC 2nd – U.Swathi

MZC -3rd – U.Swathi

Pg coaching – K.Rajani

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY

Department of Microbiology Time Table - III year(2021-22) (2,4,6 semesters)

9:00AM -	10:00Am-	10:40 AM-	12:10pm-	4;00pm-	
10:00 AM	10:40 Am	11:20Am	1:00pm	5;00pm	
Monday	MZC 1st	MZC 3rd	MZC 2nd	Pg class	
Tuesday	MZC 1st	MZC 3rd	MZC 2nd	Pg class	
Wednesday	MZC 1st	MZc 3rd	MZC 2nd	Pg class	
Thursday	MZC 1st	MZC 3rd	MZC 2nd	Pg class	
Friday	lab	LAB	LAB	Pg class	

	1			1	1
Saturday	lab	LAB	LAB	Pg class	

MZC 1st: U.Swathi

MZC 2nd: U.Swathi

MZC 3rd: U.swathi

PG class: K.Rajani

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY

Online Classes timetable (2021-22) (1,3,5 semesters)

	9:20AM -9:50	10:00AM-10:30	12:00pm-	4:10PM-
	AM	AM	12:30pm	5:10PM
Monday	MZC 3 rd year	MZC 1 st yr	MZC 2 nd year	Remedial
				class
Tuesday	MZC 3 rd year	MZC 1 st yr	MZC 2 nd year	Remedial
				class
Wednesday	MZC 3 rd year	MZC 1 st yr	MZC 2 nd year	
Thursday	MZC 3 rd year	MZC 1 st yr	MZC 2 nd year	
Friday	MZC 3 rd year	MZC 1 st yr	MZC 2 nd year	
Saturday	MZC 3 rd year	MZC 1 st yr	MZC 2 nd year	

MZC 1st: U.Swathi

MZC 2nd: U.Swathi

MZC 3rd:U.Swathi

Pg class: K.Rajani

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY

Department of physics Time Table -(2020-21) 2,4,6 semesters

	9:00AM - 10:00 AM	10:00AM- 11:00 AM	11:10 AM- 12:10AM	2:00PM- 3:00PM	3:00PM- 4:00PM
Monday	MZC 1st	MZC 3rd	MZC 2nd	MZC 3rd-	Pg class
Tuesday	MZC 1st	MZC 3rd	MZC 2nd	MZC 3rd- GE	Pg class
Wednesda y	MZC 1st	MZC 3rd lab	MZC 2nd	MZC 3rd- GE	Pg class
Thursday	MZC 1st	MZC 3rd lab	MZC 2nd	MZC 3rd- GE	Pg class
Friday	MZC1st lab	MZC 3rd	MZC 2nd lab	MXC 3rd- GE	Pg class
Saturday	MZC 1st lab	MZC 3rd	MZC 2nd lab	MZC 3rd- GE	Pg class

MZC 1st: U.Swathi

MZC 2nd: U.Swathi

MZC 3rd :U.Swathi

Pg class: K.Rajani

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY

Timetable for online classes 2020-21(1,3,5 semesters)

	9:20AM -	10:10 AM-	12:00pm-	4:10PM-	
	9:50 AM	11:00 AM	1:00pm	5:10PM	
Monday	MZC3rd	MZC1 St	MZC2nd	Remedial	
				class	
Tuesday	MZC3rd	MZC1 St	MZC2nd	Remedial	
				class	
Wednesday	MZC3rd	MZC1 St	MZC2nd		
Thursday	MZC3rd	MZC1 St	MZC2nd		
Friday	MZC3rd	MZC1 St	MZC2nd		
Saturday	MZC3rd	MZC1 St	MZC2nd		

MZC 1st: U.Swathi

MZC 2nd: U.Swathi

MZC 3rd :U.Swathi

Pg class: K.Rajani

TTWRDC(W) RAJANNA SIRCILLA AT THANGALLAPALLY

Time Table for the academic year(2019-20)- 2,4,6 semester

	10:00AM -10:40	10:40AM-11:20	12:10 PM-1:00PM	
	AM	AM		
Monday	MZC 2nd	MZC 1 st year	MZC 3rd	
Tuesday	MZC 2nd	MZC 1 st year	MZC 3rd	
Wednesday	MZC 2nd	MZC 1 st year	MZC 3rd	
Thursday	MZC 2nd	MZC 1 st year	MZC 3rd	
Friday	MZC 2nd	MZC 1 st year	MZC 3rd	
Saturday	MZC 2nd	MZC 1 st year	MZC 3rd	

MZC 1st: K.Rajani

MZC 2nd: K.Rajani

MZC 3rd: K.Rajani

Pg class: K.Rajani

Time Table for the academic year(2019-20)- 1,3,5 semesters

	10:10AM -10:30 AM	12:00PM-1:00 PM	02:00 PM- 03:00pM	3:0 0- 4:0 0P M	
Monday	MZC 3rd	MZC 2nd	MZC 1 st year		
Tuesday	MZC 3rd	MZC 2nd	MZC 1 st year		
Wednesday	MZC 3rd	MZC 2nd	MZC 1 st year		
Thursday	MZC 3rd	MZC 2nd	MZC 1 st year		
Friday	MZC 3rd	MZC 2nd	MZC 1 st year		
Saturday	MZC 3rd	MZC 2nd	MZC 1 st year		